LIFE IS SWEET WITH YOUR SUPPORT.

FOR CHILDREN A Celebration to Support St. Lillian Academy SATURDAY MARCH 29, 2025

OUR VISION

To ensure that our students maximize their futures and become productive, contributing members of our community.

OUR MISSION

To provide a measurably effective education for students who have communication and learning challenges.

St.Lillian

ACADEM

ABOUT US

ST. LILLIAN ACADEMY is an inspirational school where students strive academically while dignity, acceptance, trust and love are fostered through:

Individual assessment and instruction;

6:30-10:30

- A unique team teaching method and
- Community collaborations intended to improve outcomes for our students.



READ MORE ABOUT HOW YOU CAN SUPPORT US!

ST. LILLIAN ACADEMY IS A 501(C)3 NON-PROFIT ORGANIZATION, TAX ID #27-3094681 ALL DONATIONS TO THE ST. LILLIAN ACADEMY FUND ARE TAX-DEDUCTIBLE. P.O. BOX 45377 BR, LA 70895





St. Lillian will host its annual **Cheers for Children** event Saturday, **MARCH 29, 2025** at THE BARN!

LIFE IS SWEET WITH YOUR SUPPORT.

We ask that you support St. Lillian Academy's Annual Cheers for Children Celebration through: SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES A AUCTION ITEM DONATION A TICKET PURCHASE A DONATIONS

St. Lillian Academy educates children who have communication and learning challenges. Our unique team-method of teaching in an integrated, holistic environment involves teachers providing special education services and therapists providing intervention for skills acquisition. Together, our students are equipped and empowered to become active members of our community.

Your support contributes to the brighter futures for students who experience challenges in a typical learning environment. By supporting St. Lillian Academy, you support today's students to become active members of our community and you will impact future generations of students as we grow and serve more families each year. We started in 2011 with a vision to create an exemplary education program and have grown to serve over 120 students on one campus this year.

We are thrilled with this opportunity to serve more children and families in the Baton Rouge community and we invite you to invest in this important work that is meeting critical community needs.

This year marks our **14th school year** and our first year as a combined organization with St. Lillian Academy and Greater Baton Rouge Hope Academy on one campus.

A million thanks for showing your support!

PO BOX 45377 Baton Rouge, LA 70895 Phone: (225)771.8173 Fax: (225)771.8126

StLillian.org ST.LILLIAN ACADEMY not-for-profit 501(c)3 TAX ID #27-3094681







ABOUT ST. LILLIAN ACADEMY

In 2011, we founded our school with 7 students as a small, private, Christian school that educates students who have communication and learning challenges. Our bold vision was to start something new, something different, something meaningful...**We did and how sweet it is!**

St. Lillian Academy has a current enrollment of over 120 students, with excellent therapy partners on campus that provide speech therapy (ST), occupational therapy (OT), and physical therapy (PT), as well as applied behavior analysis (ABA).

WE ARE: An established program with our therapy partners, ESP, Pediatric Therapy Services and Touchstone, ABA

- Our education and intervention programs are woven together in a way that provides a blanket of support for our students and families providing steps toward success, different from scattered services that do not progress on a coordinated path.
- Intervention services are provided as meaningful experiences that support the instruction provided in our classrooms.
- Classrooms progress the individual skills acquired during individual therapy sessions.

WE ARE: MEETING IMPORTANT COMMUNITY NEEDS...

Our outcomes are measured by preparation for our students' "next steps" which could include :

- College life program,
- · Independent or supported employment,
- Self-care in a meaningful day program.

WE ARE: GROWING

St Lillian Academy, with the combination of Hope Academy, is expanding to serve more families

- Our projected growth over the next five years will take us from 120 students to over 200 students
- With the move to Catholic High School's property and location in Mid City, we feel "home" and set to move forward with increased enrollment and program opportunities
- The introduction of *"Threads of Hope,*" a custom printing T-shirt shop. This multi-faceted vocational training program for on campus opportunities offered to students 22+ years of age and will be launching this year
- Growth starts NOW! We need your support to help expand our capacity.

YOU CAN HELP US CONTINUE WHAT WE STARTED, AND GROW TO SERVE MORE FAMILIES.

Our vision is unique and exciting. We invite you to invest your time, talent and treasure in this important work that is meeting critical community needs.

PO BOX 45377 Baton Rouge, LA 70895 Phone: (225)771.8173 Fax: (225)771.8126

StLillian.org ST.LILLIAN ACADEMY not-for-profit 501(c)3 TAX ID #27-3094681

SPONSOR LEVELS







SPONSORSHIP FORM

(Please list nume as you	ı wish it to appear in printed materials.)								
Contact Person:	Contact Person: Position / Title:								
Mailing Address:									
City, State, Zip:									
Phone:	Website:	Email:							
Signature:									
OPLATINUN OGOLD - \$5 OSILVER - \$2 OA Toast to	NG \$15,000+ - 3 available 4 \$10,000 - Unlimited sponsors 5,000 - Unlimited sponsors 2,500 - Unlimited sponsors 9 You Sponsor - \$1,000 - Unlimited s St. Lillian Sponsor - \$500 - Unlimite	•							
COMPANY LOGO: Must be er	mailed to barnstudio225@gmail.com	to appear on Cheers Promotions							
PAYMENT INFO: Enclosed check ma Credit card paymer OVisa OMasterCar		 or Pay ONLINE: StLillian.org or Mail Checks to: PO BOX 45377 Bates Bauge 14, 208 							
OAmerican ODiscover		Baton Rouge, LA 708 Phone: (225)771.8173 Fax: (225)771.8126							
Cardholder Name:									
Billing Address:		Billing Zip:							
Card Number:		Expiration date:							
Security Code:	Signature:								
or by mailing it to	form by emailing it to info@stlillia P.O. Box 45377, Baton Rouge, LA 7 Justions or for more information, plea								

In accordance with the Internal Revenue Code, the value of goods and services is not tax deductible. The remaining amount is considered deductible by IRS Standards.

Image: Section 1 Image: Section 1 Image: Section 1	T AUCTION DONATION RECEIPT	DATE DONATION DESCRIPTION A		TOTAL VALUED @	Donations may be tax deductible to the fullest extent allowed by law.	Name:	Company:	Address:	Donor Signature:	Donation accepted by SLA:
LIFE IS SWEET WITH YOUR SUPPORT.	TION RECEIPT	All proceeds benefit St. Lillian Academy QUANTITY VALUE TOTAL			red by law.					
A C A D E M Y PB0X 4337 PB0X 4337 PB0X 4337	AUCTION DONATION	DATE DONATION DESCRIPTION AGREEMENT		TOTAL VALUED @	Donations may be tax deductible to the fullest extent allowed by law.	Name:	Company:	Address:	Donor Signature:	Donation accepted by SLA: